
9
4
0
m
m
 x

1
6
0
0
m
m

9
4
0
m
m
 x

1
6
0
0
m
m

2390

9
4
0
m
m
 x

1
6
0
0
m
m

9
4
0
m
m
 x

1
6
0
0
m
m

700mm
x 550mm

700mm
x 550mm

P
ainted

 ren
dered

BED
RO

O
MBED

RO
O

M
BED

RO
O

M

BED
RO

O
M

KITCH
EN

U
TILITY

BATH
RO

O
M

FAM
ILY RO

O
M

LIVIN
G

 RO
O

M

D
IN

IN
G

 RO
O

M

G
ARAG

E

BATH
RO

O
M

W
.C.

H
ALLW

AY

PRO
PO

SED
 REAR  ELEVATIO

N
PRO

PO
SED FRO

N
T  ELEVATIO

N

PRO
PO

SED
 FIRST FLO

O
R LAYO

U
T

PRO
PO

SED G
RO

U
N

D
 FLO

O
R LAYO

U
T

P
ainted

 ren
dered

T
ile

d roof
T

ile
d roof

T
ile

d roof

T
ile

d roof

P
ainted

 ren
dered

T
ile

d roof

PRO
PO

SED SIDE  ELEVATIO
N

A
ll draw

ing scaled to

1
2
0
0

4000

3
6
0
0

1
0
4
01

2
4
0

7
9
5
0

4
5°

This is to represent the neighbour property and the
im

pact of the 45* rule from
 the centre of their

w
indow

1
:1
0
0

0
0
.5

1
1
.5

2
3

4
5
m

N

M
r & M

rs B
atchelor

1
9
 H

elm
sdale Road

Leam
ington S

pa
W

arw
ickshire

C
V
3

2
 7

D
N


